AldAda &

AIRHS: of 448 Al LA 2016 98 1Y
MNEERF: JHZ PSMA 10mm AR ek ks
NEEERE 201641 82 312 (KS F 2354 : 2013)
AIRO SE(W1): 1000.37 T2l FEH(W2): 0
FEE SNSI(W3): 925.13
FEEAFTo MEZM 2o S2(W4): 1.2
2 QEN M E A Rl 2000 ml MERD . 100 ml
ot MEE: 57.17_ ot e =58k 57.23
W4=gstn el Fo/M ER LIt F - =7t M)
W4= 2000 *( 57.23 - 57.17 ) /100 = 1.2
O X|ghe| ZEFIHE(W5): 2.83
(0 X| Bto| M F & 14.47 LO0{X| gte| =F 17.30
*APBHF 2F:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W 2)*100
=[( 1000.37 - 0 )-( 9251 + 12 + 283 NI 1000.37 - 0 *100
= 71 %
AP RS Mot MA 2N S 929.16
A=z ThR e sy |sue AT &= I
25mm 0.00 929.16 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 929.16 100.0 100
13mm 0.00 929.16 100.0 100
10mm 49.22 879.94 94.7 90~100
5mm 509.69 370.25 39.8 25~45
2.5mm 136.22 234.03 25.2 15~30
0.6mm 82.82 151.21 16.3 11~20
0.3mm 33.40 117.81 12.7 10~16
0.15mm 27.22 90.59 9.7 9~15
0.08mm 10.93 79.66 8.6 8~13
PAN 74.20 5.46
A 923.70
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